
DRINKS 

soft 
drinks

beers & 
cider

Coca Cola / Diet Coke

Appletiser

Fanta / Sprite

Fever Tree

Water

330ml btl

still or sparkling

£2.2

£3.6

£2.2 / £2.8

£1.8330ml can

275ml £2.8

Cornish Orchard
lemonade, elderflower 

tonic, refreshingly light tonic, ginger ale,
ginger beer, elderflower tonic,
Mediterranian tonic 

£2.9

Draught

Beck's Vier                                               

San Miguel                                             

Guinness 

Wolfpack Pilsner                                 

Birra Moretti                                         

Magners 

Twickenham Naked Ladies              

London Pride 

4.6%

4.1%

4.5%

4.4%

4%

£5.3

£6.3

£5

Bottles

Corona 

Brewdog Punk IPA 

4.6% / 330ml

Peroni 5.1% / 330ml

5.2% / 330ml

£5

£5

£5.9
Belvedere Vodka 

Jack Daniel's 

Kraken Rum 

Baileys Irish Cream 

Amaretto 

Limoncello 

Cockburn's Ruby Port 

40%

40%

40%

17%

28%

27%

19%

£10

£7.8

£7.8

£5

£7.4

£7.4

£6.8

spirits
Hendrick's Gin 

Finlandia Vodka 

41.4%

40%

£10

£7.8

wines

Operetto Garganega 
Pinot Grigio 

Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc 

Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet 

£9.9 / £25

£10.5 / £27

Chile, 12.5%

France, 13%

Petit Papillon Grenache Rouge 

Red

France, 13.5%
£8.8 / £23

Villa dei Fiori 
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo   

Bodega Monteviejo Malbec 

Italy, 13%

Argentina, 14%

£9.9 / £25

Petit Papillon Grenache Rose 

The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose 

Rose

France, 12.5%
 £8.8 / £24

USA, 10.5%
£9.9 / £25

Alto Bajo Merlot 
Chile, 13.5%

£9.4 / £25

4% 

4.4% 

5%

£6.5

£6.2

£5.3

£5.3

£5

Curious Brew Lager 4.7% / 330ml £5.5

Beck's Blue 0.5% / 275ml £3.4

Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% / 500ml

Petit Papillon Grenache Blanc 

White

£8.8 / £23

£9.4 / £25

France, 13%

Italy, 12%

250ml

200ml

330ml / 750ml

Champagne 

Baron de Villeboerg Brut
France, 12% (125ml)

Vaporetto Prosecco Brut
Italy, 11% (125ml)

Sparkling Wine

£10.5 / £49.5

£6.6 / £34

Wine prices are listed for 250ml glass or
750ml bottle, 175ml glasses are also
available. Spirit prices are for 50ml
measures. 

Speak to our team for our full drinks
selection.

Greene King IPA

Hideaway House Lager                                               4% £5.3

3.6% £5

£13.8 / £40

Mont Auriol Viognier
France, 13%

£11 / £31

£5.7
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