## DRINKS

# beers & cider

### Draught

Hideaway House Lager 4%	£5.3
Beck's Vier 4%	£5.3
Wolfpack Pilsner 4.4%	£5.3
San Miguel 5%	£6.2
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£6.5
Guinness 4.1%	£6.3
Magners 4.5%	£5.3
Twickenham Naked Ladies 4.4%	£5
London Pride 4%	£5
Greene King IPA 3.6%	£5
Bottles	
Peroni 5.1% / 330ml	£5
Corona 4.6% / 330ml	£5
Brewdog Punk IPA 5.2% / 330ml	£5.9
Curious Brew Lager 4.7% / 330ml	£5.5
Beck's Blue 0.5% / 275ml	£3.4
Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% / 500ml	£5.7

### wines

### White

France, 13%	£8.8 / £23
Operetto Garganega Pinot Grigio Italy, 12%	£9.4 / £25
Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc Chile, 12.5%	£9.9 / £25
Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet France, 13%	£10.5 / £27
Mont Auriol Viognier France, 13%	£11 / £31
Red	
Petit Papillon Grenache Rouge France, 13.5%	£8.8 / £23
Alto Bajo Merlot Chile, 13.5%	£9.4 / £25
Villa dei Fiori Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Italy, 13%	£9.9 / £25
Bodega Monteviejo Malbec Argentina, 14%	£13.8 / £40

# soft drinks

Coca Cola / Diet Coke 330ml btl	£2.2
Fanta / Sprite 330ml can	£1.8
Appletiser 275ml	£2.8
Cornish Orchard 250ml lemonade, elderflower	£3.6
Fever Tree 200ml tonic, refreshingly light tonic, ginger al ginger beer, elderflower tonic, Mediterranian tonic	£2.9
Water 330ml/750ml still or sparkling	£2.2 / £2.8

#### Rose

Petit Papillon Grenache Rose £8.8 / £24 France, 12.5%

The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose  $\phantom{0}$  £9.9 / £25 USA, 10.5%

### Champagne

Baron de Villeboerg Brut  $\mathfrak{L}_{10.5}$  /  $\mathfrak{L}_{49.5}$  France, 12% (125ml)

### Sparkling Wine

Vaporetto Prosecco Brut £6.6 / £34 Italy, 11% (125ml)

# spirits

Hendrick's Gin 41.4%	£10
Finlandia Vodka 40%	£7.8
Belvedere Vodka 40%	£10
Jack Daniel's 40%	£7.8
Kraken Rum 40%	£7.8
Baileys Irish Cream 17%	£5
Amaretto 28%	£7.4
Limoncello 27%	£7.4
Cockburn's Ruby Port 19%	£6.8

Wine prices are listed for 250ml glass or 750ml bottle, 175ml glasses are also available. Spirit prices are for 50ml measures.

Speak to our team for our full drinks selection.